Aug 17, 2023 - GO BIG OR GO HOME - 2023-08-16

Stage Results - Carry Optics

Place

0NN L AW

Name No.

Coon, Forrest 2

Le, Long 2

Le, Long 3

Coon, Forrest 1
Downey, Bill 2
Bennett, Joshl
Bennett, Josh2
Downey, Bill 1
Bennett, Josh3

Boldt, Ben 1

Krauss, Ben 1

Coon, Forrest 3
Engelbertson, Roger 3
Le, Long 1
Dacayanan, Rick 2
Battermann 2, Christian
Dacayanan, Rick 1
Engelbertson, Roger 2
Engelbertson,, Roger 4
Mumey , Chance 3
Lander, Steve 1
Mumey , Chance 2
Mumey , Chance 1
Engelbertson, Roger 1
Battermann 1, Christian
Dacayanan, Rick 3
Cloninger, Coulter 1
Krauss, Ben 2
Cloninger, Coulter 2

Stage Results - Limited

Place

0 3O L AW

Name No.

Johnston, Andy 2
Johnston, Andy 1
Forrest, Dale 2
Tipton, Branden 1
Forrest, Dale 1
Heggstrom, Bruce 3
Vargas, Justin 1
Heggstrom, Bruce 1
Heggstrom, Bruce 2
Letourneau, Joe 2
Letourneau, Joe 1
Simmons, Everett 2
Stanley 1, K
Graham, Wes 1
Graham, Wes 2
Simmons, Everett 1
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Div
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
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CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
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CcO
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

236
226
216
240
218
226
222
234
221
226
234
219
212
191
225
204
212
220
204
194
219
201
202
224
204
174
166

151

Points

235
236
233
210
228
228
220
218
210
231
240
233
248
209
204
212

Pen

10

20

10

10
20
10

50

60
20

30
10
30
20
20
10
30
20
50
90
70

170

Pen

10

10
10
10
10
10
20

10
40

20
50

Time

25.86
26.14
2391
30.22
27.19
29.78
29.31
30.28
29.34
31.54
36.46
28.54
40.35
25.40
43.07
44.94
41.13
47.77
40.36
41.76
48.25
47.36
43.46
67.89
52.22
40.54
58.37

0.00
49.01

Time

23.60
25.56
28.93
27.68
30.45
31.08
31.22
32.49
33.19
40.66
47.44
45.83
59.87
41.46
46.57
43.90

Hit

Factor
8.7394
8.6458
8.1974
7.9418
7.6499
7.5890
7.5742
7.3976
6.8507
6.8484
6.4180
5.9215
5.2540
5.1575
4.7597
4.5394
4.4250
4.3961
43112
4.1667
4.1244
4.0329
3.9577
3.0049
2.9491
2.0720
1.6447
0.0000
0.0000

Hit

Factor
9.9576
8.8419
8.0539
7.5867
7.1593
7.0142
6.7265
6.4020
6.0259
5.1894
5.0590
4.8658
4.1423
4.0762
3.9510
3.6902

Stage
Pts
250.0000
247.3225
234.4955
227.1838
218.8337
217.0916
216.6682
211.6164
195.9717
195.9059
183.5938
169.3909
150.2964
147.5359
136.1564
129.8545
126.5819
125.7552
123.3265
119.1930
117.9829
115.3655
113.2143
85.9584
84.3622
59.2718
47.0484
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
250.0000
221.9887
202.2048
190.4751
179.7446
176.1017
168.8785
160.7315
151.2890
130.2874
127.0135
122.1630
103.9985
102.3389
99.1956
92.6478

Stage %

100.00 %
98.93 %
93.80 %
90.87 %
87.53 %
86.84 %
86.67 %
84.65 %
78.39 %
78.36 %
73.44 %
67.76 %
60.12 %
59.01 %
54.46 %
51.94 %
50.63 %
50.30 %
49.33 %
47.68 %
47.19 %
46.15 %
45.29 %
3438 %
33.74 %
23.71 %
18.82 %

0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
88.80 %
80.88 %
76.19 %
71.90 %
70.44 %
67.55 %
64.29 %
60.52 %
52.11 %
50.81 %
48.87 %
41.60 %
40.94 %
39.68 %
37.06 %



17 Simmons, Everett 3
18 Cusack, Matt 1

19 Schmitz, Mike 1

20 Herrera, Carlos 1
21 Hovda, David 1

22 Olson, Emon

23 Cusack, Matt 2

24 Shaunessy, Mike 1
25 Schmitz, Mike 2
26 Hovda , David 2

Stage Results - Limited Optics
Place Name

Barlow, Phillip 2
Tucker, Marc 1
Tucker, Marc 2
Barlow, Phillip 1
Franklin, James 2
Franklin, James 1
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Stage Results - Open
Place Name

Little, Taylor 3

Little, Taylor 1

Kelley, Patrick 2
Horsethief, Christopher 2
Yun, Philip 2

Little, Taylor 2

Tipton, Branden 3
Horsethief, Christopher 1
9 Tipton, Branden 2

10 Kelley, Patrick 1

11 Yun, Philip 1

12 Cloninger, Coulter 3
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Stage Results - PCC
Place Name

Horsethief, Christopher 3
Horsethief, Christopher 4
Coombs, Kenny 1
Coombs, Kenny 3

Ball, Steve 3

Ball, Steve 2

Ball, Steve 1

Coombs, Kenny 2
Battermann 3, Christian
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Stage Results - Single Stack
Place Name

1 Tripplet, Don 1
2 Mortimer , Eric 1

No.

No.
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Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div
SS
SS

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min

Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

216
221
201
222
181
219
211
206
190
169

Points

229
226
231
232
232
212

Points

218
223
208
238
216
220
233
221
228
178
192
193

Points

229
234
222
205
244
236
242
223
213

Points

228
211

70
10
40
30
120
60
60
70
100
170

Pen

20

20

S O O

Pen

110

Pen

10
10

20

[e)

30

Pen

60

41.26
60.47
52.15
65.27
21.14
57.47
58.89
55.42
48.19
55.78

Time

27.72
30.47
30.08
33.26
33.44
33.32

Time

22.73
23.19
23.87
28.22
25.14
29.42
29.17
28.29
32.60
24.65
21.09
48.64

Time

23.20
26.08
29.30
27.64
38.75
44.00
45.39
48.78
43.58

Time

33.83
47.50

3.5385
3.4893
3.0872
2.9416
2.8855
2.7667
2.5641
2.4540
1.8676
0.0000

Hit

Factor
7.5397
74171
7.0146
6.9753
6.9378
6.3625

Hit

Factor
9.5908
8.7538
8.7139
8.4337
8.1941
7.4779
6.9592
6.7515
6.6871
6.0041
5.7847
1.7064

Hit

Factor
9.4397
8.5890
7.5768
6.6932
6.2968
5.3636
5.3316
4.3665
4.1992

Hit

Factor
6.7396
3.1789

88.8392
87.6039
77.5086
73.8531
72.4447
69.4620
64.3755
61.6112
46.8888

0.0000

Stage
Pts
250.0000
245.9349
232.5888
231.2857
230.0423
210.9666

Stage
Pts
250.0000
228.1822
227.1422
219.8383
213.5927
194.9238
181.4030
175.9890
174.3103
156.5068
150.7877
44.4801

Stage
Pts
250.0000
227.4702
200.6632
177.2620
166.7638
142.0490
141.2015
115.6419
111.2112

Stage
Pts
250.0000
117.9187

35.54 %
35.04 %
31.00 %
29.54 %
28.98 %
27.78 %
25.75 %
24.64 %
18.76 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
98.37 %
93.04 %
92.51 %
92.02 %
84.39 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.27 %
90.86 %
87.94 %
85.44 %
77.97 %
72.56 %
70.40 %
69.72 %
62.60 %
60.32 %
17.79 %

Stage %

100.00 %
90.99 %
80.27 %
70.90 %
66.71 %
56.82 %
56.48 %
46.26 %
44.48 %

Stage %

100.00 %
47.17 %
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